GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
Features
• 2-channel Software Radio Transceiver
• Receive and transmit on a single PMC
• Sample rates: ADC 105 MHz; DAC 200 MHz

• ~ 200 linear feet per minute (lfpm) cooling
• Current draw: (i- 1.0 A @ +5 V) (ii- 2.0 A @ +3.3 V)
Order Information
 ICS-572E-x-y
2-channel, 14-bit, 105 MHz ADC, 2-channel, 14-bit, 200 MHz DAC transceiver board with Xilinx FPGA, 64 MBytes
SDRAM & 8 MBytes QDR SRAM. Hardware Development Kit (HDK) included.
x:  4 or 6 million gate Xilinx FPGA
y:  ADC receiver board or DAC transmitter board
HDK-572E  Hardware Development Kit. Included for user programming of Xilinx FPGA
DRV-572-WIN Full source code for Windows device driver
DRV-572-VXW Full source code for VxWorks device driver
DRV-572-LX  Full source code for Linux device driver
DRV-572-SCA SCA compliant driver
LIB-572-ML  Matlab Application Library (for Windows device drivers)
Custom FPGA Coding Contact factory for details
Block Diagram
PCI 2.2 Interface 64/66 P4 User I/O